
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-402. Exam Schedule

Sat, 23 Mar 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Internal Control  M17-711  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 06 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 EXAM Principles of Audit  M17-711  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S18-163

 Popova G.I.
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B18-702  Guseva A.I., Tihomirova A.N.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S18-711  Tefanov V.I.
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S16-104  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B17-511  Roslovtsev V.V.
Wed, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Strategic Management and Models of Business Perfection  M18-904, M18-914

 Ageev A.I.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B17-514  Roslovtsev V.V.
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S16-201, S16-301  Sinelschikov D.I.
Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B16-V03  Karnakov B.M.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  S16-402  Ulanova A.V.,

Karakozov A.B.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B18-565  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B17-701  Bochkova S.S.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Heat and Mass Transfer  S16-103, S16-104  Kruglov V.B.
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Analysis  B16-701  Kolychev V.D.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B18-565  Gusev A.I.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  S15-202  Reshetov V.N.
Wed, 19 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Physics  I18-01  Bateev A.B.
Fri, 21 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Mathematics  I18-04  Gani V.A.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Micro and Nanosystems  B16-404  Martynov I.L.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S17-502  Martinkus P.P.


